
**2005 All-Conference**

School Name Year

Amery Caitlin Weber 11 

B-W  Katie Schumacher 12 

Durand Rachel Lubeck 12 

Durand Jenny Rosenberg 12 

New Richmond Kelsie Abramson 12 

New Richmond Katie Parker 11 

Osceola Jessi Weber 12 

Osceola Jen Jensen 12 

Osceola Rachel Graf 12 

Osceola Chelsea Benitz 11 

Prescott Kaycee Charette 9 

Somerset Megan Plourde 10 

Somerset Stacie Johanneck 12 

Somerset Mallory Rorabek 11 

   

Honorable Mention Team

Amery Nikki Jensen 12 

Amery Eja Bjornson 12 

Ellsworth Erica Schommer 12 

Ellsworth Jenna Melstrom 12 

Durand Jamie Bauer 12 

New Richmond Jena O’Flanagan 12 

New Richmond Krista Mitchell 12 

Prescott Jamie Westby 12 

**FINAL 2005 

STATS**



Teams W L    

Osceola 7 0    

Durand 5 2    

Somerset 5 2    

New Richmond 4 3    

Amery 2 5    

Prescott 2 5    

Ellsworth 2 5    

Baldwin-Woodville 1 6    

      

KILLS      

Name Sch Gm Kills K/G

Rachel Lubeck Dur 24 109 4.5  

Chelsea Benitz Osc 23 92 4.0  

Caitlin Webber Am 27 96 3.6  

Megan Plourde Som 25 77 3.1  

 Kelsie Abramson NR 22 62 2.8  

Katie Parker NR 22 58 2.6  

Staci Johanneck Som 25 65 2.6  

Kaylee Charette Pres 25 64 2.6  

Jen Jensen Osc 23 53 2.3  

Becca Lippert  Ells 30 68 2.3  

Eja Bjornson Am 27 57 2.1  

Rachel Graf Osc 23 48 2.1  

Tara K. BW 23 45 2.0  

Alica Lewis Osc 23 43 1.9  

Krista Mitchell NR 22 41 1.9  

      

SERVING      

Name Sch Gm Aces SE A/G

Jenny Rosenberg Dur 22 26 18 1.2

Alyssa Borgstrom Am 25 22 12 0.9

Elizabeth Coe Som 25 20 10 0.8

Staci Johanneck Som 25 18 6 0.7

Mallory Rorabeck Som 25 17 10 0.7

Chelsea Benitz Osc 23 15 4 0.7

Caleigh Hoiland Som 25 16 11 0.6

Nikki Jensen Am 27 17 5 0.6

Megan Kiefer  Ells 31 18 6 0.6

Eja Bjornson Am 27 15 9 0.6

Jen Jensen Osc 23 11 8 0.5



Roxy Martin Som 22 10 2 0.5

      

ASSISTS      

Name Sch Gm Asst A/G

Jessi Weber Osc 23 196 8.5  

Jena O'Flanagan NR 20 156 7.8  

Mallory Rorabeck Som 25 183 7.3  

Janie Bauer Dur 24 164 6.8  

Jackie Halverson Pres 22 82 3.7  

Nikki Jensen Am 27 99 3.7  

Rachel Mullendore Am 27 83 3.1  

Rosie Anderson Pres 25 74 3.0  

Erica Schommer  Ells 31 89 2.9  

Vickie Biel  Ells 30 69 2.3  

Megan Kindem Osc 23 25 1.1  

Ashley Jarchow Pres 25 21 0.8  

      

BLOCKS

Name Sch Gm Solo Asst B/G

Rachel Lubeck Dur 24 29 22 2.1

Kaylee Charette Pres 25 26 26 2.1

Katie Parker NR 22 21 8 1.3

Jen Jensen Osc 23 18 7 1.1

Jamie Westby Pres 25 12 15 1.1

Alica Lewis Osc 23 18 5 1.0

Sara Leahy NR 20 15 2 0.9

Caitlin Webber Am 27 13 7 0.7

Morgan J. BW 24 12 5 0.7

Jenny Rosenberg Dur 22 7 7 0.6

Jenna Weiss Dur 14 4 4 0.6

Chelsea Benitz Osc 23 6 7 0.6

Janie Bauer Dur 24 2 10 0.5

McKenzie Morris Pres 19 1 8 0.5

Becca Lippert  Ells 30 8 6 0.5

      

DIGS

NAMES Sch Gm RE Digs D/G

Jessi Weber Osc 23 0 121 5.3

Rachel Graf Osc 23 9 109 4.7

Eja Bjornson Am 27 13 106 3.9

Chelsea Benitz Osc 23 11 85 3.7



Megan Kindem Osc 23 6 83 3.6

Alyssa Borgstrom Am 25 12 89 3.6

McKenzie Morris Pres 19 24 66 3.5

Krista Mitchell NR 22 6 68 3.1

Tessa Weisenbeck Dur 24 2 68 2.8

 Kelsie Abramson NR 22 5 62 2.8

Caitlin Webber Am 27 11 74 2.7

Brittany Anderson Am 23 6 63 2.7

Alica Lewis Osc 23 12 62 2.7

Nikki Martell Osc 23 11 59 2.6

Thursday, Sep 8th

Osceola 3 at Baldwin-Woodville 0

Amery 3 at Ellsworth 2

Somerset 3 at New Richmond 1 

Durand 3 at Prescott 0

Thursday, Sep 15th

Durand 3 at New Richmond 0

Ellsworth 2 at Osceola 3

Baldwin-Woodville 0 at Somerset 3

Tuesday, Sep 20
th

Osceola 3 at Prescott 0

Thursday, Sep 22nd 

New Richmond 3 at Baldwin-Woodville 1  

Amery 1 at Durand 3 

Somerset 3 at Ellsworth 2

Tuesday, Sep 27
th

Prescott 3 at Amery 1  

Thursday, Sep 29
th

Osceola 3 at Amery 0  

Baldwin-Woodville 0 at Durand 3

Ellsworth 1 at New Richmond 3 

Prescott 1 at Somerset 3 

Tuesday, Oct 4th 

Somerset 3 at Amery 0  

Baldwin-Woodville 1 at Ellsworth 3

Durand 0 at Osceola 3



New Richmond 3 at Prescott 0

Thursday, Oct 6th 

Prescott 1 at Baldwin-Woodville 3

Ellsworth 3 at Durand 2

Amery at New Richmond  

Osceola 3 at Somerset 0  

Tuesday, Oct 11th 

Baldwin-Woodville 0 at Amery 3

Somerset 0 at Durand 3 

New Richmond 0 at Osceola 3

Ellsworth 0 at Prescott 3

WIAA TOURNAMENTS 

Tue/Fri/Sat, Oct 18/21/22 

WIAA Regionals  

Fri/Sat, Oct 28/29 

WIAA Sectionals  

Fri/Sat, Nov 3/4/5 

WIAA State  


